
Pl. Verein / Starter LV / JG VOL ABR FW Gesamt

1. GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 1496 730 22 2226
191 Sarah  BRUNNER 11 / 2007 378 202 2 580

192 Theresa  RADINA 01 / 2009 354 158 12 512

193 Celin  GRENZ 07 / 2007 370 185 5 555

194 Magdalena  SIEGERT 03 / 2009 394 185 3 579

195   0 0 0 0

196   0 0 0 0

2. Königswarthaer SV 1990 SN 1498 699 18 2197
185 Josefa  HORNIG 07 / 2005 381 195 4 576

186 Charlyne  STILLER 01 / 2008 264 106 3 370

187 Lea  DRIMEL 08 / 2007 284 102 6 386

188 Clara  PASCHKE 04 / 2006 389 200 2 589

189 Theresa  KRAHL 09 / 2005 84 36 3 120

190 Janine  LEHMANN 04 / 2006 96 60 0 156

3. KV SK Ubstadt NB 1482 702 25 2184
173 Ann-Kathrin  BAUER 07 / 2006 376 207 3 583

174 Ashley  LAIER 06 / 2008 390 182 8 572

175 Celina  STEINBRENNER 04 / 2008 330 136 11 466

176 Angelina  SAUER 05 / 2007 386 177 3 563

177 Mia-Sophie  JEROMIN 08 / 2008 0 0 0 0

178   0 0 0 0

4. KFV Gotha TH 1442 730 31 2172
131 Paula  HAAK 06 / 2008 360 184 10 544

132 Maria  HAAK 06 / 2008 346 177 9 523

133 Marie  NICOLAI 11 / 2007 357 185 6 542

134 Leticia  FRITSCH 07 / 2006 379 184 6 563

135 Sophie  LEMMER 06 / 2007 0 0 0 0

136   0 0 0 0

5. SKC Unterharmersbach SB 1439 731 26 2170
149 Celina  WACKER 12 / 2006 374 163 6 537

150 Sarah  STRECK 07 / 2008 340 170 8 510

151 Leonie  FRITSCH 02 / 2007 365 202 6 567

152 Nathalie  GRUBER 04 / 2007 360 196 6 556

153 Madeleine  BOSCHERT 10 / 2006 0 0 0 0

154   0 0 0 0

6. SV Kleeblatt Berlin BE 1452 677 23 2129
137 Josephin  LISS 07 / 2005 388 166 4 554

138 Emily  BERGER 01 / 2007 320 142 12 462

139 Laila  LINKE 04 / 2006 369 171 6 540

140 Linsdsay  GERGHARDT 09 / 2007 375 198 1 573

141   0 0 0 0

142   0 0 0 0
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Pl. Verein / Starter LV / JG VOL ABR FW Gesamt

7. KVK Burgenland ST 1440 669 38 2109

167 Sabine  MATTHES 12 / 2006 367 184 7 551

168 Hannah  BERGER 08 / 2005 376 145 9 521

169 Marie  BRANDT 01 / 2009 261 88 13 349

170 Alina Celine  BEYER 02 / 2006 366 226 3 592

171 Lea  KLINKE 07 / 2007 70 26 6 96

172   0 0 0 0

8. KKV Weimar TH 1462 639 47 2101

186 Sarah  WICHER 11 / 2007 345 151 19 496

187 Lilly  WAGENKNECHT 07 / 2005 363 144 16 507

188 Paula  BEIL 09 / 2005 365 171 9 536

189 Sophie  FUHRMANN 10 / 2005 389 173 3 562

190 Leonie  RÖDIGER 03 / 2006 0 0 0 0

190   0 0 0 0

9. KV Pirmasens RP 1427 663 23 2090

179 Laura  NICKEL 06 / 2006 351 186 7 537

180 Mira  JAHREIß 12 / 2008 378 143 8 521

181 Mia  SCHREINER 03 / 2009 353 181 6 534

182 Lena  JAHREIß 09 / 2005 345 153 2 498

183   0 0 0 0

184   0 0 0 0

10. EKC Lonsee WÜ 1398 654 47 2052

155 Joleen-Laura  KRAUSCH 11 / 2007 251 77 15 328

156 Annalena  SCHILL-RUIZ 03 / 2007 351 163 8 514

157 Celine  FLECK 01 / 2008 359 210 9 569

158 Sina  EGENDER 08 / 2008 355 152 11 507

159 Maja  REPA 10 / 2008 82 52 4 134

160   0 0 0 0

11. Grün Weiß Offenbach HE 1418 629 31 2047

143 Céline  AFFÉE 11 / 2005 357 157 8 514

144 Emily  RZIHA 10 / 2005 347 148 12 495

145 Leonie  KRÄMER 03 / 2007 372 156 8 528

146 Inka  ROSENAU 05 / 2008 342 168 3 510

147   0 0 0 0

148   0 0 0 0

12. KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 1433 603 36 2036

161 Fiona-Lisanne  DIENHARDT 05 / 2008 365 140 8 505

162 Madleen  RICHTER 01 / 2008 373 140 8 513

163 Alina  HANISCH 04 / 2007 187 71 5 258

164 Johanna  STEINHARDT 06 / 2008 337 163 8 500

165 Sophia  KÖCKRITZ 12 / 2008 171 89 7 260

166   0 0 0 0
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Platz Spielerin Verein LV JG Volle Abr. FW Gesamt

1. Alina Celine  BEYER KVK Burgenland ST 02 / 2006 366 226 3 592

2. Clara  PASCHKE Königswarthaer SV 1990 SN 04 / 2006 389 200 2 589

3. Ann-Kathrin  BAUER KV SK Ubstadt NB 07 / 2006 376 207 3 583

4. Sarah  BRUNNER GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 11 / 2007 378 202 2 580

5. Magdalena  SIEGERT GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 03 / 2009 394 185 3 579

6. Josefa  HORNIG Königswarthaer SV 1990 SN 07 / 2005 381 195 4 576

7. Linsdsay  GERGHARDT SV Kleeblatt Berlin BE 09 / 2007 375 198 1 573

8. Ashley  LAIER KV SK Ubstadt NB 06 / 2008 390 182 8 572

9. Celine  FLECK EKC Lonsee WÜ 01 / 2008 359 210 9 569

10. Leonie  FRITSCH SKC Unterharmersbach SB 02 / 2007 365 202 6 567

11. Leticia  FRITSCH KFV Gotha TH 07 / 2006 379 184 6 563

12. Angelina  SAUER KV SK Ubstadt NB 05 / 2007 386 177 3 563

13. Sophie  FUHRMANN KKV Weimar TH 10 / 2005 389 173 3 562

14. Nathalie  GRUBER SKC Unterharmersbach SB 04 / 2007 360 196 6 556

15. Celin  GRENZ GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 07 / 2007 370 185 5 555

16. Josephin  LISS SV Kleeblatt Berlin BE 07 / 2005 388 166 4 554

17. Sabine  MATTHES KVK Burgenland ST 12 / 2006 367 184 7 551

18. Paula  HAAK KFV Gotha TH 06 / 2008 360 184 10 544

19. Marie  NICOLAI KFV Gotha TH 11 / 2007 357 185 6 542

20. Laila  LINKE SV Kleeblatt Berlin BE 04 / 2006 369 171 6 540

21. Laura  NICKEL KV Pirmasens RP 06 / 2006 351 186 7 537

22. Celina  WACKER SKC Unterharmersbach SB 12 / 2006 374 163 6 537

23. Paula  BEIL KKV Weimar TH 09 / 2005 365 171 9 536

24. Mia  SCHREINER KV Pirmasens RP 03 / 2009 353 181 6 534

25. Leonie  KRÄMER Grün Weiß Offenbach HE 03 / 2007 372 156 8 528

26. Maria  HAAK KFV Gotha TH 06 / 2008 346 177 9 523

27. Hannah  BERGER KVK Burgenland ST 08 / 2005 376 145 9 521

28. Mira  JAHREIß KV Pirmasens RP 12 / 2008 378 143 8 521

29. Annalena  SCHILL-RUIZ EKC Lonsee WÜ 03 / 2007 351 163 8 514

30. Céline  AFFÉE Grün Weiß Offenbach HE 11 / 2005 357 157 8 514

31. Madleen  RICHTER KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 01 / 2008 373 140 8 513

32. Theresa  RADINA GH 1923 TSV Lauf BY 01 / 2009 354 158 12 512

33. Sarah  STRECK SKC Unterharmersbach SB 07 / 2008 340 170 8 510

34. Inka  ROSENAU Grün Weiß Offenbach HE 05 / 2008 342 168 3 510

35. Sina  EGENDER EKC Lonsee WÜ 08 / 2008 355 152 11 507

36. Lilly  WAGENKNECHT KKV Weimar TH 07 / 2005 363 144 16 507

37. Fiona-Lisanne  DIENHARDT KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 05 / 2008 365 140 8 505

38. Johanna  STEINHARDT KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 06 / 2008 337 163 8 500

39. Lena  JAHREIß KV Pirmasens RP 09 / 2005 345 153 2 498

40. Sarah  WICHER KKV Weimar TH 11 / 2007 345 151 19 496

41. Emily  RZIHA Grün Weiß Offenbach HE 10 / 2005 347 148 12 495

42. Celina  STEINBRENNER KV SK Ubstadt NB 04 / 2008 330 136 11 466

43. Emily  BERGER SV Kleeblatt Berlin BE 01 / 2007 320 142 12 462

44. Lea  DRIMEL Königswarthaer SV 1990 SN 08 / 2007 284 102 6 386

45. Charlyne  STILLER Königswarthaer SV 1990 SN 01 / 2008 264 106 3 370

46. Marie  BRANDT KVK Burgenland ST 01 / 2009 261 88 13 349

47. Joleen-Laura  KRAUSCH EKC Lonsee WÜ 11 / 2007 251 77 15 328

48. Sophia  KÖCKRITZ KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 12 / 2008 171 89 7 260

49. Alina  HANISCH KFV Oberspreewald Lausitz BR 04 / 2007 187 71 5 258
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